4 BENZING Live/

Concurs PLOIESTI

44°56"17.93'N
153.97 km

756969
44° 6"

Latitudine
Distanta :
Cod columbofil :

Latitudine 34.47' N

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

1171003F |
0627866M |
0648700M |
1334702M |
1147411M |
0032625M |
0816898M |
0094564F |
1162448M |
1162404M |
1178204F |
0041548M |
1130036M |
1162412M |
1162427M |
1162440M |
0399704M |
0032649F |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Cod concurs:

Versiune SW: RO -1.16
BENZING Live

1: 38813611

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:31 GPS
:31 40
:31 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA157F18
| DA10E689
| DA1I57FEO
| DA157F0C
| DA15801B
| DA1OES91D
| DA15T7EBF
|DA157E71
| DA40B3DB
| DA1IOE90D
| DAS923A2
| DA15800D
| DA592247
| DA59236A
| DAS5921FF
| DA40B182
| DA1OEBAG
| DAIOE70A

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.04
[28.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04

04
04
04
04
04
04

Comisia control

18850

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

PLOIESTI

25°53"59.29'E

Pag.:

295048 2025 0631¢

28.04.2025 08:26:00
Voiculescu Eugen
24° 20" 47.73" E
29.04.2025 09:18:54 LIVE
29.04.2025 09:18:53 -1
18
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
52.9 |OK |01 1]008
:41.0 |OK |01 |004
:24.1 |OK |01 |001
:37.5 |OK |01 |005
:16.5 |OK |01 ]009 |
:28.5 |OK |01 |002
31.4 |OK |01 1010
02.1 |OK |01 |006 |
53.5 |OK |01 |015
59.3 |OK |01 ]019 |
05.7 |OK |01 ]012
:22.0 |OK |01 018
:30.7 |OK |01 022
41.0 |OK |01 1014
00.4 |OK |01 ]020
11.1 |OK |01 021
23.0 |[OK |01 1003 |
48.7 |OK |01 1007
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 702845
Autorizare: AA9026C5

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235374_1745772213.pdf

